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County/District LastName FirstName Address City State Zip Phone Number Email Address

8th Circuit Hamm Jacob P.O. Box 649 Forest MS 39074 601-469-9910 jacob@pshawn.com

8th Circuit Harris P. Shawn P.O. Box 649 Forest MS 39074 601-469-9910 shawn@pshawn.com

8th Circuit Sorey Todd W. P. O. Box 1234 Forest MS 39074-1234 601-469-5200 tsoreyattorney@me.com

8th Circuit White Wade P. O. Box 176 Decatur MS 39327 601-635-3344 wade@wadewhitelaw.com

Adams Blackmon Lydia P. O. Box 2146 Natchez MS 39121-2146 662-834-0068 blacklr@bellsouth.net

Adams Blalock Timothy D. 220 Main St. Natchez MS 39120-3460 601-445-5696 tblalock2@gmail.com

Adams Harness Jeffrey P.O. Box 758 Fayette MS 39069-0758 601-446-6769 attorneyjeffreyharness@yahoo.com

Adams Jex M. Zachary 320 State Street Natchez MS 39120-3473 601-980-1470 zachjex@gmail.com

Adams Sanders Aisha P. O. Box 565 Natchez MS 39121-0565 601-445-5570 asanders@sanlaw.net

Alcorn Moss Tyler 516 Fillmore St Corinth MS 38834 662-287-1620 tylermoss15@gmail.com

Alcorn Nail Clay 509 Franklin St. Corinth MS 38834-4842 662-284-9701 claynail@yahoo.com

Attala Vollor Austin P.O. Box 80120 Starkville MS 39759-0120 662-323-0083 austin@vollorlawfirm.com

Attala Brown Charles Bruce P.O. Box 228 Starkville MS 39759-0228 662-324-9180 cbb@brucebrownlaw.com

Benton Kitchens Christopher E. 114 South Commerce St Ripley MS 38663 662-837-0099 kitchenslaw@att.net

Calhoun Howe Kevin L. 388 CR 490 Calhoun MS 38916 662-628-4874 kbhowe@tds.net

Calhoun Moore, Jr Paul M P.O. Box 230 Calhoun City MS 38916 662-628-5451 paulmoore@tds.net

Carroll Harlow Rusty 850 Lakeview Dr Grenada MS 38901-4305 662-226-7215 rusty@harlowlawfirm.com

Chickasaw Lancaster Edward D. P.O. Box 688 Houston MS 38851 662-456-2061 UMEddie50@yahoo.com

Choctaw Hood II B Joey P.O. Box 759 Ackerman MS 39735 662-285-4663 joey@jhoodlaw.com

Claiborne Andrews Robert B. P.O. Box 366 Port Gibson MS 39150-0366 601-437-5811 robertbandrews@bellsouth.net

Claiborne Drake Noah 713 Farmer St Port Gibson MS 39150-2319 601-448-5184 noahdrake.law@gmail.com

Clarke Kramer Ginny P. O. Box 903 Quitman MS 39355-0903 601-776-0108 virginia@kramerattorney.com

Clarke McNair Kathyrn 2105 Fifth St Meridian MS 39301 601-692-2213 kathrynmcnair@gmail.com

Clay Stewart Marc P.O. Box 878 West Point MS 39773 662-524-4380 mmarcstewart@outlook.com
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Clay Williams Kristen P.O. Box 217 West Point MS 39773 662-524-4380 kristen@kww-law.com

Coahoma Johnson Wilbert L. P.O. Box 787 Clarksdale MS 38614-0787 622-621-9033 willaw5@aol.com

Coahoma Lewis, Sr. Richard P.O. Box 428 Clarksdale MS 38614 662-627-4105 ricky@chapman-lewis-swan.com

Coahoma Tisdell David L. P.O. Box 2459 Tunica MS 38676 662-357-9595 tisdelllawoffice@bellsouth.net

Copiah McCardle Butch P.O. Box 844 Hazlehurst MS 39083-0844 601-623-9039 bmcardle@butchmccardlelaw.com

Copiah Woodberry Dexter P.O. Box 684 Hazlehurst MS 39083 601-212-9243 dexterwoodberry@yahoo.com

Covington Gibson Corey D. P.O. Box 2174 Collins MS 39428 601-765-0761 coreyg1000@aol.com

Covington Rogers Oby P.O. Box 700 Collins MS 39428 601-765-1000 obyt1000@aol.com

Desoto Davis Greg 230 Goodman Rd East, Bdg. 3, 
Ste. 204 Southaven MS 38671 901-300-0474 greg@greenelitigationgroup.com

Desoto Evans Marcus P.O. Box 887 Waynesboro MS 39367-0887 662-735-6444 marcusdevansatty@att.net

Desoto Hall Jacinta P.O. Box 1145 Olive Branch MS 38654-1900 901-654-8750 jhall@thejahallfirm.com

Desoto Hughes John 5627 Getwell Rd, Bldg C., Ste 3 Southaven MS 38672-7328 662-298-3607 jhughes@hugheslawgrp.com

Desoto Odom Jeffrey 2375 Memphis St., Ste 200 Hernando MS 38632-1757 901-634-6093 jodom1@bellsouth.net

Desoto Purnell Tameko 230 Goodman Rd East, Bldg 3, 
Ste. 204 Southaven MS 38672-7328 901-654-8750 tameko@greenelitigationgroup.com

Desoto Spriggs Stacey 165 W. South St., Ste 208 Hernando MS 38632-2266 662-280-4542 staceyspriggs@gmail.com

Desoto Watson John D. P.O. Box 1366 Southaven MS 38671 662-393-9260 jw@southavenlaw.com

Forrest Helmert John 316 Forrest St Hattiesburg MS 39401-3850 601-545-6122 jhelmert.co.forrest.ms.us

Forrest McNair Wilton 316 Forrest St Hattiesburg MS 39401-3850 601-545-6122 wmcnair@co.forrest.ms.us

Forrest Ray Eric 316 Forrest St Hattiesburg MS 39401-3850 601-545-6122 eray@co.forrest.ms.us

Forrest Rickman Candance L. P.O. Box 849 Hattiesburg MS 39403 601-545-6122 candy_rickman@yahoo.com

George Futch David C. P.O. Box 1149 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-474-7003 dcfutch@cableone.net

Greene Dobbins Chris P.O. Box 794 Leakesville MS 39451-0794 601-394-2112 cfdobbinslaw@gmail.com

Grenada Horan Payne 1500 Gateway St. Grenada MS 38901-2846 662-229-6323 phoran@horanandhoranlaw.com

Grenada Marlow Neal E. 116 1st St Grenada MS 38901-2616 662-226-2761 nealmarlow502@gmail.com

Hancock Burney Cynthia D. P.O. Box 3387 Bay St. Louis MS 39521 228-222-1088 cindyburney@att.net
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Hancock Holcomb Damian 532 Main St Bay St. Louis MS 39520 228-596-3875 holcomb@holcomb-lawfirm.com

Hancock Thriffiley Todd N P.O. Box 3295 Bay St. Louis MS 39521 228-467-2400 dynomitelaw@gmail.com

Harrison Broun Angela 2600 26th Ave Gulfport MS 39501 228-563-5328 abroun@co.harrison.ms.us

Harrison Clark Stephen P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39501 228-563-5328 scclark@co.harrison.ms.us

Harrison Green C. Allan P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 cagreen@co.harrison.ms.us

Harrison Ladner Tyler P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 tcladner@co.harrison.ms.us

Harrison Logan James P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 jklogan@co.harrison.ms.us

Harrison Peresich Ron P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 rperesich@co.harrison.ms.us

Harrison VACANT P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328

Harrison Wittmann F. Phillip, IV P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 fpwitt@co.harrison.ms.us

Hinds Anderson James P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 janderson@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds Graves Deanna P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 dgraves@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds Harrison-Day Kimberly P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 kharrison-day@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds Hept Jessica 499 South President St Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 jhept@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds King Charles P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 charlie.king@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds Lowery Gail P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 glowery@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds Manis Maegen P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 mmanis@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds Murray Silas P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 smurray@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds Powell, III Roland P. O. Box 2309 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 roland.powell@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds Rosenblatt Alexandra P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 alexandra.rosenblatt@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds Routh Chris P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 crouth@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds Stamps Alice Theresa P.O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 astamps@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds VACANT P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683

Hinds Webb Hunter P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 hwebb@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds Williams Andrew P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 awilliams@co.hinds.ms.us
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Holmes Irvin Charles 401 Legacy Park, Ste. A Ridgeland MS 39157-4316 601-340-6800 cbirvin@irvin-law.com

Holmes Jones Pearlene P.O. Box 1161 Lexington MS 39095 662-230-1528 pearlene_jones@bellsouth.net

Holmes Taylor Alva Peyton P.O. Box 268 Yazoo City MS 39194 662-746-9711 apeyton04@aol.com

Humphreys Howard Timothy C. Madison MS 39110 769-216-0878 timchoward@yahoo.com

Humphreys Woodberry Dexter P.O. Box 684 Hazlehurst MS 39083 601-212-9243 dexterwoodberry@yahoo.com

Itawamba Basham Lori Nail P.O. Box 1726 Fulton MS 38843 662-862-6633 lori@bashamlawoffice.com

Itawamba Pinkard Adam 102 W. Franklin St. Suite A Tupelo MS 38802-1248 662-841-0508 adampinkard@hotmail.com

Jackson Cunningham, II Robert Michael P.O. Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 michael_cunningham@co.jackson.ms.us

Jackson Futch David C. P.O. Box 1149 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-474-7003 dcfutch@cableone.net

Jackson Galle Amanda P.O. Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39567 228-769-3058 Amanda_Galle@co.jackson.ms.us

Jackson McCormick Cameron P.O. Box 2563 Pascagoula MS 39567 (228) 762-2373 cameron@mccormick-lawfirm.com 

Jackson Payne Jason M. P.O. Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 jason_payne@co.jackson.ms.us

Jackson Reese Sarah P. O. Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39567 228-769-3058 sarah_reese@co.jackson.msus

Jackson Shireman Katherine P.O. Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 katie_shireman@co.jackson.ms

Jasper Ulmer Rance N. P.O. Box 1 Bay Springs MS 39422 601-764-3157 ranceulmer@ulmerlaw.ms

Jeff Davis Evans R. Benton P.O. Box 2085 Monticello MS 39654 601-587-0615 evanslaw85@gmail.com

Jeff Davis Jones Vanessa J. P.O. Box 1554 Hattiesburg MS 39403-1554 601-582-9177 vjjlawoffice@gmail.com

Jones Gray Cruz P. O. Box 666 Laurel MS 39441-0666 601-422-0000 cruzgraylaw@gmail.com

Jones Pacific Patrick 527 Central Ave. Laurel MS 39440 601-649-9200 patrick.pacific@gmail.com

Jones Sherman Matt P. O. Box 45 Laurel MS 39441-0045 601-428-1505 matt@sst-lawoffice.com

Lafayette Fondren M. Denise P. O. Box 2518 Oxford MS 38655-0767 662-205-0297 denise@hickmanfondren.com

Lafayette Garrett Preston Ray 1205 Office Park Dr., Ste B Oxford MS 38655 662-281-0438 prgarrett@garrettfridayandgarner.com

Lafayette Taylor Keveon P. O. Box 25 Oxford MS 38655 662-339-8012 keveon@taylorlegalvoice.com

Lamar Rosten Sam P. O. Box 310 Purvis MS 39475-0310 601-794-1023 publicdefender@lamarcountyms.gov

Lamar Whitacre Robert 316 Forrest St Hattiesburg MS 39401 601-545-6122 whitacrelaw@gmail.com
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Lamar Williams Mike P. O.  Box 310 Purvis MS 39475-0310 601-794-1023 publicdefender@lamarcountyms.gov

Lauderdale Chandlee Mark P. O. Box 769 Meridian MS 39302 601-474-3615 chan.law@yahoo.com

Lauderdale Curren Katherine P. O. Box 222 Union MS 39365-0222 601-575-1414 kcurrenlaw@gmail.com

Lauderdale Evans Marcus P. O. Box 887 Waynesboro MS 39367-0887 601-735-6444 marcusdevansatty@att.net

Lauderdale Falgout Christopher P.O. Box 265 Meridian MS 39302-0265 601-693-0552 cmfatlaw@bellsouth.net

Lawrence Edwards Jamie Hardison P.O. Box 579 Monticello MS 39654 601-587-0201 jhelaw@bellsouth.net

Lawrence Evans R. Benton P.O. Box 2085 Monticello MS 39654 601-587-0615 evanslaw85@gmail.com

Lee Basham Lori Nail P.O. Box 1726 Fulton MS 38843 662-862-6633 lori@bashamlawoffice.com

Lee Bristow William C. P. O.  Box 1328 Tupelo MS 38804 662-260-9553 seedtickroad@hotmail.com

Lee Pinkard Adam 102 W. Franklin St. Suite A Tupelo MS 38804-3996 662-841-0508 adampinkard@hotmail.com

Lincoln Barrett Jason T. P.O. Box 729 Brookhaven MS 39601 601-833-1177 jasontoddbarrett@gmail.com

Lincoln Evans Jared 540 E. Broad St. Monticello MS 39654 601-587-0615 jfevans@barristerslawfirm.com

Lincoln Henley Price P.O. Box 1260 Hazlehurst MS 39083-1260 601-259-1800 pdhenley@gmail.com

Lincoln Mord Kurt P.O. Box 311 Tylertown MS 39667-0311 601-876-2611 kurt@mordlawfirm.com

Lowndes Clemons Joshua P. O. Box 8786 Columbus MS 39703-0786 662-801-0606 josh@clemonslaw.org

Lowndes Ellis Rhonda 704 Emerald Dr Columbus MS 39702-5534 662-329-5911 rhondahellis@yahoo.com

Lowndes Fair Chance 407 7th Street N Columbus MS 39701-4679 chance@tompkinslawfirm.com

Lowndes Meadows Amanda P. O. Box 465 Columbus MS 39703-0465 662-251-0402 amanda@meadowslawgroup.com

Lowndes Smith Donna S. P.O. Box 189 Columbus MS 39703-0189 662-328-2284 lawyersmith@donnasmithlaw.com

Madison Conner Bentley E. P.O. Box 563 Canton MS 39046 601-859-6306 Bentleyeconner@gmail.com

Madison Coon William 2060 Main St Madison MS 39110 601-898-0400 coonlawfirm@gmail.com

Madison Gilliam Vicki 368 Highland Colony Pkwy Ridgeland MS 39157 601-488-4044 gilliam@gilliamfirm.com

Madison Duncan Michael 571 Hwy 51, Ste. B Ridgeland MS 39157 601-206-0288 michael@duncankentpllc.com

Madison Gibson Cody W. 1755 Leila Dr., Ste. 300 Jackson MS 39216 601-948-9840 cwgibsonlaw@gmail.com

Madison Ross Lisa 514 E. Woodrow Wilson Ave.,
Bldg. E Jackson MS 39216-4538 601-981-7900 lross@lmrossatlaw.com
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Marion Kuykendall T. Michael P.O. Box 1352 Columbia MS 39429 601-736-2084 tmkuyken@mkuykendalllawfirm.com

Marion Turney Joe 716 Main St Columbia MS 39429 601-731-2098 josephlturneyatt@bellsouth.net

Marshall Lomenick Robert H. P.O. Box 417 Holly Springs MS 38635-0417 662-353-3224 rlomenick@gmail.com

Marshall Shaw Lori Whaley P.O. Drawer 849 Holly Springs MS 38635-0849 662-252-3003 loriwshaw@smithwhaley.org

Marshall Smith Amanda W. P.O. Drawer 849 Holly Springs MS 38635 662-252-3003 awhaley@smithlaw.tv

Monroe Bauer Christopher 1509 S Adams St., Suite Q Fulton MS 38843 662-862-5844 cbauer@prodigy.net

Monroe Thompson Luanne S. P.O. Box 360 Amory MS 38821 662-256-2697 luannet@bellsouth.net 

Montgomery Horan Payne 1500 Gateway Grenada MS 38901 662-226-2185 phoran@horanandhoranlaw.com

Noxubee Tompkins Logan Shane P.O. Box 1804 Columbus MS 39703 662-328-7557 shane@tompkinslawfirm.com

Oktibbeha Fair Leoghain P. O. Box 2045 Columbus MS 39704-2045 662-222-1621 lfairlaw@gmail.com

Oktibbeha Mallette Stephanie P.O. Box 80170 Starkville MS 39759 662-320-4411 smallette@gmail.com

Oktibbeha Williamson Mark P.O. Box 1545 Starkville MS 39759 (662) 323-4435 mgwilliamson@aol.com

Panola Garrett Ray 1205 Office Park Dr., Ste B Oxford MS 38632-3598 662-281-0438 prgarrett@gfgmlaw.com

Panola VACANT

Pearl River Kottemann Timothy P. O. Box 342 Poplarville MS 39470-0342 601-403-2336 tkoppemann@pearlrivercounty.net

Pearl River Owen Jansen P. O. Box 249 Poplarville MS 39470-0249 601-746-5201 jansen@jowenlaw.com

Pearl River Stiglit Josh P. O. Box 342 Poplarville MS 39470-0342 601-403-2336 jstiglet@pearlrivercounty.net

Perry Piazza John P. O. Box 2631 Laurel MS 39440-3943 601-435-0360 johnpiazzalaw@gmail.com

Pike Estess Nelson 530 Gene Street Magnolia MS 39652 601-783-0094 estesslaw@aol.com

Pike Welch Toby (Thomas P.) P.O. Box 1068 Jackson MS 39215 601-355-8775 tobywelchlaw@gmail.com

Pike Luckett Paul M. P.O. Box 1055 McComb MS 39649 601-250-1144 paulluckettlaw@gmail.com

Pike McNeil John J 160 S Cherry St Magnolia MS 39652 601-783-5800 mcneillawoffice@bellsouth.net

Pontotoc Bauer Christopher 1509 S Adams St., Suite Q Fulton MS 38843 662-862-5844 cbauer@prodigy.net

Pontotoc Pinkard Adam 102 W. Franklin St. Suite A Tupelo MS 38804-3996 662-841-0508 adampinkard@hotmail.com
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Pontotoc Tucker Timothy B. P.O. Box 515 Pontotoc MS 38863 662-509-7133 tuckerlawoffice@gmail.com

Prentiss Moss Tyler 609 E. Linden St Corinth MS 38834-4142  662-367-4628 tylermoss15@gmail.com

Prentiss Tharp Kirk P.O. Box 7332 Tupelo MS 38802-7332 662-864-2020 kirk@kirktharplaw.com

Quitman Johnson Wilbert L. P.O. Box 787 Clarksdale MS 38614 622-621-9033 willaw5@aol.com

Quitman Lewis, Jr. Richard 501 1st St Clarksdale MS 38614 662-627-4105 rblewis@gmail.com

Rankin Baldridge Matthew 302 Highland Park Cove
Suite B Ridgeland MS 39157 601-706-9063 matt@baldridgelawfirm.com

Rankin Holaday John G. P.O. Box 321406 Flowood MS 39232-1406 601-414-3574 john@msattys.com

Rankin Palmer Darla 900 E County Line Rd, Ste 205 Ridgeland MS 39157-1922 601-956-9191 darlapalmer4@gmail.com

Rankin Rogers-Hasie Megan 781 Liberty Rd Flowood MS 39232-9351 601-948-4446 megan@mississippi-lawyers.com

Rankin Sellers Aafram 5760 I-55 N Ste 300 Jackson MS 39211 601-352-0102 aafram@sellerslawfirm.net

Rankin Tomlinson Jared 109 Executive Dr., Ste. 3 Madison MS 39110-8497 601-351-5351 jaredktomlinson@gmail.com

Simpson Gibson Corey D. P.O. Box 2174 Collins MS 39428 601-765-0761 coreyg1000@aol.com

Smith Gibson Corey D. P.O. Box 2174 Collins MS 39428 601-765-0761 coreyg1000@aol.com

Sunflower Littleton James E. 402 E. Market St. Greenwood MS 38930-4572 662-455-7777 littletonlawoffice@yahoo.com

Sunflower Wells Demetrice 
Williams P.O. Box 951 Flora MS 39071 601-879-8118 secretary.williamswells@yahoo.com

Tate Dalton Matt 5779 Getwell Rd., Bldg C-1 Southaven MS 38672 662-536-5656 matt@stroudlawyers.com

Tate Watson John D. P.O. Box 1366 Southaven MS 38671 662-393-9260 jw@southavenlaw.com

Tippah Kitchens Christopher E. 114 South Commerce St Ripley MS 38663 662-837-0099 kitchenslaw@att.net

Tippah Wages Paul Mason 110 E. Main Street New Albany MS 38652 662-266-3337 pmasonw@gmail.com

Tishomingo Bowen Richard 123 S. Fulton Street Iuka MS 38852 662-423-3153 rbowen@bainmossandbowen.com

Tishomingo Sparks Daniel P. O. Box 2610 Oxford MS 38655 662-234-4600 daniel@sparkslawpllc.com

Tunica Johnson Wilbert L. P.O. Box 787 Clarksdale MS 38614 622-621-9033 willaw5@aol.com

Tunica Lewis, Jr. Richard 501 1st St Clarksdale MS 38614 662-627-4105 rblewis@gmail.com

Union Robbins Anna Kate P.O. Box 84 New Albany MS 38652-0084 662-845-4477 akrobbinslaw@gmail.com

Union Wages Paul Mason 110 E. Main Street New Albany MS 38652 662-266-3337 pmasonw@gmail.com
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Washington Gore Tucker 207 Lillian St Greenwood MS 38930-3317 662-347-6535 tuckergore44@yahoo.com

Washington Koenig Kellie 723 Hwy 82 East Greenville MS 38701 662-335-2667 kelliewkoenig@aol.com

Washington Lee Wayne O. P.O. Box 1037 Greenville MS 38701 662-332-1702 wayneolee@att.net

Washington Rodgers Trish Abraham P.O. Box 273 Greenville MS 38701 662-334-2673 trodgers@co.washington.ms.us

Washington Sanders Marvin P.O. Box 273 Greenville MS 38701 662-334-2673 marvinsanders@hotmail.com

Washington Simmons Derrick T. P.O. Box 1854 Greenville MS 38702 662-334-1666 dtsimmons@simmonspllc.com

Wayne Evans Marcus D. P.O. Box 887 Waynesboro MS 39367-0887 601-735-6444 marcusdevansatty@att.net

Wayne Piazza John P. O. Box 2631 Laurel MS 39442 601-425-0360 johnpiazzalaw@gmail.com

Wayne  Kramer Ginny P.O. Box 903 Quitman MS 39355-0903 601-776-0108 virginia@kramerattorney.com

Webster Mallette Stephanie P.O. Box 80170 Starkville MS 39759 662-320-4411 smallette@gmail.com

Winston Vollor Austin P.O. Box 80120 Starkville MS 39759 662-323-0083 austin@vollorlawfirm.com

Winston     Mayo John D 110 S Columbus Louisville MS 39339 662-773-3455 fairmayo1@bellsouth.net

Yazoo Stevens Belinda P.O. Box 96 Yazoo City MS 39194 508-560-1158 bstevens5@comcast.net

Yazoo Taylor Alva Peyton P.O. Box 268 Yazoo City MS 39194 662-746-9711 apeyton04@aol.com

Yazoo Whalen T. Murray P.O. Box 23222 Jackson MS 39225 601-488-4105 thewhalenfirmpllc@yahoo.com

Yazoo Williams Marcus P.O. Box 1059 Jackson MS 39215-1059 601-826-2742 mwilliams@marcuswilliamslaw.com
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